
Rosersbergsflamman Resultatlista
Datum: 01/06-2024

Arrangörer: Jim Forsberg och Lena Mickelsson
Rosersberg Pistolskytteklubb

Colt Tavla

Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 A B Total
1 Jim Forsberg RPK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 3 37 56 93
2 Arvid Buckard RPK 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 44 45 89
3 Jojje Wallinder ESS 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 34 55 89 67,0
4 Ronnie Ljungvall RPK 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 46 89 72,0
5 Ove Karpnäs ESS 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 62 27 89
6 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 45 41 86 69,5
7 Håkan Bergström Bergknallen 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 42 44 86 92,5
8 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 40 44 84
9 Jan-Erik Buckard RPK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 41 43 84
10 Peter Svensson UVPSK 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 33 49 82
11 Lena Mickelsson RPK 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 2 39 37 76
12 Jan Karndahl RPK 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 3 1 33 40 73
13 Erik Apelgren RPK 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 0 0 44 28 72
14 Martin Martinell Närtuna Gottröra 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 1 1 35 31 66
15 Peter Gabrielsson ESS 6 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15



Smith & Wesson Tavla

Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 A B Total
1 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 53 36 89 64,5
2 Peter Svensson UVPSK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 45 44 89 73,5
3 Sten Löfberg St:Eriks 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 39 44 83
4 Jim Forsberg RPK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 35 48 82
5 Tommy Andersson ESS 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 42 38 80
6 Reino Suorsa Smedsbo PK 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 33 29 62

Kuchenreuter/replika Tavla

Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 A B Total
1 Jan-Erik Buckard RPK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 0 37 56 93
2 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 35 56 91
3 Jojje Wallinder ESS 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 37 53 90
4 Arvid Buckard RPK 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 45 45 90
5 Håkan Bergström Bergknallen 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 46 43 89
6 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 46 42 88 72,0
7 Ove Karpnäs ESS 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 33 55 88 72,5
8 Rolf Enqvist Jämjö SPK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 34 53 87
9 Reino Suorsa Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 30 54 84
10 Peter Gabrielsson ESS 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 4 3 31 52 83
11 Ronnie Ljungvall RPK 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 42 37 79
12 Leif Sanberg Hallstavik 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 54 24 78
13 Tommy Andersson ESS 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 39 37 76
14 Boje Persson Bergknallen 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 3 3 2 38 36 74
15 Erik Apelgren RPK 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 0 32 36 68



Cominazzo Tavla

Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 A B Total
1 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 45 45 90
2 Rolf Enqvist Jämjö SPK 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 33 49 82
3 Ronnie Ljungvall RPK 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 3 37 40 77
4 Leif Sandberg Hallstavik 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 20 50 70
5 Tommy Andersson ESS 10 9 9 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 2 2 26 41 67
6 Håkan Bergström Bergknallen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 WO

Mariette Tavla

Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 A B Total
1 Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 47 45 92
2 Ronnie Ljungvall RPK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 44 88
3 Jim Forsberg RPK 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 53 35 88

4 Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 53 32 85
5 Leif Sandberg Hallstavik 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 5 5 2 24 60 84
6 Sten Löfberg St:Eriks 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 43 41 84
7 Tommy Andersson ESS 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 50 34 84
8 Jojje Wallinder ESS 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 34 50 84
9 Ove Karpnäs ESS 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 4 4 3 0 44 39 83
10 Peter Svensson UVPSK 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 33 50 83
11 Peter Gabrielsson ESS 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 2 0 41 39 80
12 Reino Suorsa Smedsbo PK 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 39 34 78
13 Boje Persson Bergknallen 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 1 0 0 0 26 32 58



Rosersbergsflamman Resultatlista
Datum: 01/06-2024

Peacemaker
Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

1 Peter Svensson UVPSK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 250
2 Ove Karpnäs ESS 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 240
3 Jim Forsberg RPK 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 237
4 0
5 0

Arrangörer: Jim Forsberg och Lena Mickelsson


